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199003200000
74900

03/20/1990
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE SERV
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

282 994

199004020000
90230

04/02/1990
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE SERV
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STAFFORD,
RONALD H. &
CON

285 64

199008160002
39110

08/16/1990
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE SERV
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

VAN-OS,
FLOOR &
SARAH M.

305 591

199004020000
91640

04/02/1990
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE SERV
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

285 64

199007020001
90830

07/02/1990
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE SERV
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SCHWEER,
JAMES R. &
REGEN

298 509

199003200000
75490

03/20/1990
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE SERV
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ELMORE,
ROBERT J. &
REBEC

282 994 Other:RECOR
DED IN 282,
PAGE  990

199007020001
90280

07/02/1990
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE SERV
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

298 509 Other:BOOK
298 PAGE 503

199008160002
39640

08/16/1990
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE SERV
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

305 591 Other:BOOK
305, PAGE 587


