Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1990; Party Role= Grantee; Name= C&S REAL ESTATE SERV INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199003200000 74900	03/20/1990 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERV INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	282	994				
199004020000 90230	04/02/1990 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERV INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STAFFORD, RONALD H. & CON	285	64				
199008160002 39110	08/16/1990 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERV INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	VAN-OS, FLOOR & SARAH M.	305	591				
199004020000 91640	04/02/1990 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERV INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	285	64				
199007020001 90830	07/02/1990 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERV INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SCHWEER, JAMES R. & REGEN	298	509				
199003200000 75490	03/20/1990 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERV INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ELMORE, ROBERT J. & REBEC	282	994				Other:RECOR DED IN 282, PAGE 990
199007020001 90280	07/02/1990 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERV INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	298	509				Other:BOOK 298 PAGE 503
199008160002 39640	08/16/1990 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERV INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	305	591				Other:BOOK 305, PAGE 587